FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) JUL 0 1 2005

07-08-2005 R



U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

BOX ASSIGNME	(Sp. 5/31/2002)		Attorney Docket No. 1612.202			
To the Honorable	Commissioner of Patents and 1	103036092 rademarks: Please record the attacks	ь original document(s) or copy(ies) thereof:			
1. Name(s) of co	nveying party(ies):	2. Name(s) and	address(es) of receiving party(ies):			
Shinya FUKU Yoshiyasu NE	DA, Kouji KATSUNO, and UCHI	1, Toyota	dosha Kabushiki Kaisha I-cho, Toyota-shi, 1, 471-8571			
Additional name(s)	of conveying party(ies) attached	l? □ Yes ⊠ No				
3. Nature of Con	veyance:					
☑ Assignment	☐ Merger ☐ Security A	greement				
☐ Change of Na	me					
Execution Date:	May 27, 2005	Additional name(s)	& Address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No			
4. Application nu	mber(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application:						
A. Patent Application Number(s):		B. Patent Numbe	B. Patent Number(s):			
,	29/227,202					
07/06/2005 EFLORES 0	0000006 29227202					
01 FC:8021	40.00 OP Addition	nal numbers attached? ☐ Yes 🗵 I	No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		pondence 6. Total number	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name:	Perry J. Saidman	7. Total fee (37 (7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
Street Address:	eet Address: 1110 Bonifant Street		☑ Enclosed (Credit Card Payment Form)			
	Suite 510	1	☐ Charge any deficiency to deposit account ☐ Charge entire fee (\$) to deposit account			
City:	Silver Spring	Li Charge entire				
State:	MD Zip 2	0910 8. Deposit accou	ınt number:			
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and	f signature.					
To the best of my copy of the origin		regoing information is true and col	rrect and any attached copy is a true			
Perry J. Saidman 26,028		Lely aidum	June 29, 2005			
Name of Person	on Signing Reg. No.	Signature	Date			
	Total num	ber of pages comprising cover she	et: <u>1</u>			

PATENT

REEL: 016742 FRAME: 0056



ASSIGNMENT BY INVENTOR(S)					
	um of One Dollar (\$1.00), Shinya FUKUDA, Ko		her good and valuable consideration hiyasu NEUCHI		
	Name of Ir	nventor(s)			
the undersigned hereby sells(s) and	•	SHA KABUSHIKI KAIS	SHA		
the entire right, title and interest:	(A:	ssignee)			
Check applicable box(es)		S.C. §100), vorld, including the rig	nt to file foreign application(s) and nding U.S. application(s),		
in the invention(s) known as FRONT COMBINATION LAMP FOR AN AUTOMOBILE					
for which application(s) for patent in	(Title) In the United States of Amer (also known as United Stat	of Invention) rica has (have) been ex es Application Serial N	ecuted by the undersigned on o. 29/227,202		
reissues, extensions, renewals, reexfull end of the term or terms for v	aminations, divisions and a which such Letters Patent(s nee the same as they woul	continuations of such a s) issue, such entire rig	applications thereon, in any and all applications or Letters Patent(s) to the ght, title and interest to be held and enjoyed by the undersigned had this		
	examination or correspon	ding application(s) th	on with the application(s) and any ereof and also to execute separate ry or expedient.		
The undersigned agree(s) declared concerning the application with the Assignee in every way poss	n(s) or any continuation, c	division, reissue or ree	with any interference which may be xamination thereof and to cooperate h the interference.		
The undersigned agree(s) United States patent to the Assignee	to perform all affirmative	acts which may be n	ecessary to obtain a grant of a valid		
The undersigned hereby assigned, and that he has (they have			o convey the entire interest herein ent in conflict therewith.		
Group, 1110 Bonifant Street, Suit	e 510, Silver Spring, MD sary or desirable in order	20910, power to in	o. 26,028, of SAIDMAN DesignLaw sert on this assignment any further ules of the United States Patent and		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 6	executed by the undersigne	ed on the date(s) opposi	te the undersigned name(s).		
Date: 1 May 27. 2005	Signature of Inventor:	1 Shinger T	ukada		
Date: <u>May 27. 2005</u> Date: <u>May 27. 7005</u>	Signature of Inventor:	1 /Kinga T	itsuno		
Date: 1/1/ay 27, 2005	Signature of Inventor:	√ Jashýssu	. Neuchí		

Copyright © 1996 SAIDMAN **DesignLaw** Group. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 016742 FRAME: 0057

RECORDED: 07/01/2005